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oilers Show Lite Gains
,ip,s showed a little (Earl ChronLter) 1200 WV,

at Lancaster tins 9-2, Daniel K. Good, 14 6; 4.
39,700 head m 16 Benjamin G. Shank, 1350 L-

v'Lrcd hands at prices F, 20 mos Withdxawn Priorcf hom 14 5 to 15 1 To Sae; 5 Clayton H Shenk
'"ole average of 14 75 1000 WV, 9-6, Martm Brend-
*ed to ihe 14 40 last le, 14.8,
! However -the gain 6 Roy Edwards, 1400 WMt
;( 0 overcome the d.op 10-2, Daniel K Good, 14 6,

a cent a pound 7 Philhaven Hospitax Farm,
1 offered last week 1000 WV, 86, Daniel K

jo y 6 auction at the Good, 14 8, 8 Miller & Bush-
center sold four lo s eng, Inc (Richard Blessing)

■L cl 3 at 18 2 to 20 0 3500 WV, 82, Header Poul-
t 2 700 head and four try, 14 8, 9 M&B ("Oscar San-
( n.il.ets for 18 6to 19- giey) 600 WVC, 7-6, Daniel
, 950 head. One lot of K Good, 14 5, 10 M&B

'
- fowl brought (Henry Elsen) 3500 WV, 9-2,

, v;V!le TOO males m one Roy E Ream, 15 1;
l3(| c 9 2 11. M&B, (Clarence Shenk,
. co mplete sale offered Jr) fi so WVC, 12-6, Daniele
„ head m 31 lots and K Good 19 5 12 pan-e’ G
J 6 65" head in 26 lots Forry, 2400 WV 9, Daniel
int’ot 25,000 White Van- K Good, 145, 13 Gaiden
bio'e.s not sold were Fpot Broilers (Ira Barge)

nl4 5 The birds Were 8 3000 WV, 9-3, Dame1 K
, two days old and Go"d, 14 9; 14 Donald H
con igned by Miller & Groff, 900 IRP 17 Carl B

Inc for A. L. Har- H-«er. 19 2- 15 Aaron E
oll° Beilcr, 1200 WVC, 13-5, Dan-

- x„ ’e ! K Good, 18 2-

does mean savings in money by us'ng agricul-
ral limestone 1

ARTIN’S LIMESTONE
ilue ball. pa. New Hoi'and ELgin 4-2112

Terre Hill Hlllcre-t 5-3455
Gap, Hickory 2-4148

ST°NE

IN SECONDS
in ORTHO FLY KILLER D

Be ready thisfry season... use ORTHO Fly Killer D
containing DIBROM®, the remarkable Insecticide
iscovery that kills flies in a matter of seconds
lth°ut harm to cattle or feed.
s a new fly killer registered for use around dairy

while they are in the barn.
Concentrated ORTHO Fly Killer D is simple to mix••.easy to use... equally effective as a spray, a wet
t
aitora drybait. Get new ORTHO Fly Killer D (con-

a,ninS D1BROM) today at your dealer’s.
- ECONOMICAL

'nt makes 20 gal. spray $2.95 |

jr’iione Lane 7-3d3- k

Delmarva • Georgia

Slaughter Up
Prices Stronger

Delmarva reported live
poultry offerings in re-
latively good ba ance with
processing needo Ready to
cook demand improved gen-
erally and mostly fair to
good at unchanged to frac-
t onally higher delivered pu-
ces

Ex. Fey.
Hywts 41
Fey
Hywts 39
Fey.Prices reported at farms

ranged 13 70 to 14 60 on
BCS -600 head during the 24
hour period ending 10 30 on
Fr day morning

Estimated slaughter by
eastern shoie processors for
the week end was 1,025,000
head compared to the 851,-
OCO head last week end

The Delmarva broiler-feed
ratio for the week ending on
June 30 was steady at 3 1
when broilers averaged 14 50
ner nound and mash co t
592 60 per ton The ratio r

o'
the cnmoarab e week a year

was 4 1 when broi’ers
made 18 72 and mash cost the
grower $9l 65 per ton.

Med. 33
*1 Med 33
Pullets 25
P-wees 17

Ex. Fey.
Hywts 42 -

Fey
Hywts 40 -

Fey
Med. 33 -

Pullets 251/2-
P-wees 17- -

TOMATOES LIKE IT COOL
Tomatoes r ;pen most rapid-

ly in temperatures from 55
io 65 degrees reports J O
DuP. Penn S a<e extension
vegetable garden lng special-
ist This mav explain why
that pink color takes so long
earning after the green fruit
is full grown on hot summer
days. Watering to cool the
plants during hot periods
may hurry ripening.

Fey.
Hywts 38 -

si Med 32 -

Pullets 24 -

Std 34 -

Checks 28 -

38
32
24

34
28
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jSHAVINGS |
HAROLD B. ZOOK 5

■ 220 LAMPETER ROAD LANCASTER. PA. ■
£ PHONE EX 4-5412 S
i • CLEAN DRY PINE [
S • SEMI DRY PINE ;

■ • MIXED j
5 BAGS OR BULK DELIVERIES OVER 2 TON AND ■
■ TRAILER LOAD PRICES ■
*-*■■■■■■■■■■*

42 -43

39
33
24

34
28

40 -

36
26
17

-25 24
-35 34

28

TREND; Trading a bit irregular and generally slow on
top whites. Top browns and all mixed firm. Pullets dull.

Copyrighted 1960 By Usner-Barry Co.

uancaster Farming aavertis-
ig brings results.

A SUPPLEMENT A
YOUR

PASTURE PROGRAM
by FEEDING

NEW @l(Vnjf:Sß£
HIGH CALORIE
ALL PELLETED
Dairy Feeds
These feeds are excellent for maintaining

body condition and high production.

Available in 14%, 16%, and 18% protein
levels.

Try These New High Calorie Formulations
For Superior Performance

CONTACT US TODAY

CLEM HOOBER
INTERCOURSE, PA. PHONE SO 8-3431

GO BULK AND SAVE

CHAIN SAW
SERVICE CENTER

New & Used
Snavely's Farm Service
NEW HOLLAND EL 4-2214

Buyer of Oak, WALNUT
Poplar. ASH, etc.

C. J. CHARLES LUMBER
New Providence, Pa.

Phone ST 6-3108

"TRY"
BUHRMAN'S

Most Modem & Convenient
PARKING DECK

Enter from GRANT ST.
Using either DUKE, OR

LIME STREETS
Next to Douglas Hotel

and Western Auto Store
Norman A. Buhrman,
228 North Duke Street

“Try Our Bail Bond
Service”

Need pullets this Fall?
We Have

HONEGGER PULLETS
availablel

They were slarled in:
March, April, and May

Here's your chance

To Try
A Top Quality bird!

Supply Limited
These are small Flocks

J. HOWARD MOORE.
307 East Second Avenue

LITITZ. PENNA.
Phone: MAdison 6-5408

Wmdle's Hatchery
COCHRANVILLE, PA.

Phone: Atglen LY 3-5941

13-5,
17.

9-2,
i* 8;

WRF,
Vfoles
Soot

115
19 8
VC.

14-2
22

WV-
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Weekly New York Egg Mkt.
From Monday, July 3rd to Friday, July 7th

Mon Tues, Wed,

Whites
Thurs Frl

35
33
26VS-
-17 -

36 -

35 -

25W
17 -

26V-
-17 -

Browns

40 -

35
26
17

Mixed

-34

35
26
17

-33
-25

3


